
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

57 

791 

86 

22 

85 

41 

322 

65 

55 

212 

33 

10 

14 

312 

735 

850 

509 

157 

917 

679 

499 

15 

44 

885 

158 

Name 

- 278 Die langsamen 

- 166 Ready2Rumble1 

- 18 Team Quehenberger 

- 08 Mikamoto alter Schwede 

- 98 RT Abtenau 

- 766 Team Kibosh 

- 21 Ducati Moto Point 

- 99 Ausseerland 

- 395 Minions 

- 79* Team torpedo 

- 97 Motorradfreunde Zillertal 

- 49 GAP Senior 

-66 Ready2Rumble2 

- 474 Orangene Traktoren 

- 87 Team Schneider 

- 67 Team 5 

- 187 Wanderschikane 

- 751 Box 75 

- 579 Team Seidl 

- 220 Team 123 RR 

- 99 Schwechaterl 

- 314 Misch Masch 

- 59 Aggresiv 

- 444 Team 

- 58 Krämer motorcycles 

Laps 

57 

56 

56 

55 

54 

54 

53 

52 

52 

51 

51 

49 

48 

48 

47 

33 

17 

45 

36 

32 

19 

14 

11 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

1:30:09.441 

1:30:13.978 

1:31:48.136 

1:31:26.703 

1:31:12.041 

1:31:16.141 

1:31:33.779 

1:30:30.673 

1:31:42.549 

1:30:35.210 

1:31:09.504 

1:31:57.808 

1:30:13.923 

1:31:53.692 

1:30:22.821 

1:31:32.187 

1:30:35.756 

1:18:14.738 

1:08:36.678 

58:38.228 

1:04:23.730 

55:53.339 

29:12.111 

30:01.247 

10:36.063 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

24 Laps 

40 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.964 

1:32.607 

1:32.305 

1:34.894 

1:37.563 

1:35.129 

1:35.701 

1:38.837 

1:40.586 

1:40.640 

1:33.142 

1:40.809 

1:40.436 

1:47.328 

1:39.498 

1:43.446 

1:48.270 

1:33.237 

1:38.848 

1:40.760 

1:38.797 

1:38.799 

1:38.547 

1:37.176 

1:42.450 

Drivers 

Holzer - Rosenthaler 

Ramthun - Ramthun 

Quehenberger - Quehenberger 

Ploder - Wiese 

Reschreiter - Moser 

Wilson - Whiteside 

Erharter - Granitzer 

Grafl - Berger 

Hirscher - Fent 

Kapsammer - Schöffauer 

Brugger - Bertoni 

Repitz - Ullram 

Peric - Ferschmann 

Winkler - Winkler 

Schneider - Volger 

Döme - Csergo 

Rudolph - Poppe 

Bernhardt - Beer 

Seidl - Seidl 

Keller - Steinkellner 

Reisinger - Reisinger 

Tagwercher 

Grünwald - Schmuck 

Dunst 

Chapmann - Krämer 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY #86-18; #33-97; #509-187 + 20 sec - overtaking during the yellow flag 

Printed: 12.7.2024. 17:59:12 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

158,108 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.964 

Best Speed 

164,953 

Best Lap by 

57 - - 278 Die langsamen 

TNT CUP 2024. 

12.07.2024. 

Endurance 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 16:26:16 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.7.2024. 16:30 


